Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

will always return to their proper value after a transient
interruption at either side.
Ordering Information
Figure 1. CPC5001 Functional Block Diagram
Part Description
CPC5001G 8-Pin DIP in Tubes (50 / Tube)
CPC5001GS 8-Pin Surface Mount (50 / Tube)
CPC5001GSTR 8-Pin Surface Mount (1000 / Reel)
A
GNDA
B
GNDB